Temperature
Rise*
40+
30
20
10
0
* Indoor Lab Test Conditions

• 24” flexible gas connector.
LBQTS-3M-1/11 (AOG)
AVAILABLE QTS SERIES MODELS
Model
Number Gas Type
Input
BTU/h
Overall
Length
Weight
(Lbs.)
Recommended
Mounting Heights*
Clearance to Combustibles**
TOP SIDEs Below Back END
QTS-40N Natural 40,000
107” 103
8’ to 10’ 10 36 40 6 12
QTS-40P Propane 40,000 8’ to 10’ 10 36 40 6 12
QTS-60N Natural 60,000 8’ to 12’ 10 36 40 6 12
QTS-60P Propane 60,000 8’ to 12’ 10 36 40 6 12
QTS-80N Natural 80,000 10’ to 14’ 10 36 40 6 12
QTS-80P Propane 80,000 10’ to 14’ 10 36 40 6 12
DISTRIBUTED BY: NOT FOR RESIDENTIAL USE!
C US